HEAD OFFICE
211, Sewolcheon-ro, Bupyeong-gu, Incheon, Korea
PHONE: +82-32-526-0909
Note The new address above has currently been updated since Korean new postal standard was valid from 2014.
Be noticed that the physical Headquarter location is NOT changed.
YG1YEYM160830001

For Stainless Steel
Machining Applications.
Super positive cutting edge
For Non-Ferrous Machining
Applications (N)
First Choice
ADKT - N ADKT - P ADKT - A
Hard Soft
Materials
4 5www.yg1.kr www.yg1.kr
Grade YG602 Features
ADKT 14 SERIES PRO 290+ SERIES
Designation
Dimensions Spare part
D d L L2 z ap Shank Coolant Ramping(˚) Screw Wrench
YGM290-16Z2S16P85-14 16 16 85 25 2 12 Plain Y 8
TP072505 TPWFTP07
YGM290-20Z3S20P110-14 20 20 110 30 3 12 Plain Y 5
YGM290-25Z3S25P115-14 25 25 115 35 3 12 Plain Y 4
YGM290-32Z5S32P120-14 32 32 120 45 5 12 Plain Y 3
* Designation and dimension will be changed according to market needs.
Designation
Dimensions Spare part
D d L z ap Coolant Ramping(˚) Screw Wrench
YGM290-40Z6C16-14 40 16 40 6 12 Y 2
TP072505 TPWFTP07
YGM290-50Z8C22-14 50 22 40 8 12 Y 1
YGM290-63Z8C22-14 63 22 40 8 12 Y -
YGM290-80Z9C27-14 80 27 50 9 12 Y -
YGM290-100Z11C32-14 100 32 63 11 12 Y -
* Designation and dimension will be changed according to market needs.
ADKT14 – Cutter Type
ADKT14 – Shank Type
SHOULDER

D d
ADKT 20 SERIES PRO 290+ SERIES
* Designation and dimension will be changed according to market needs.
ADKT20 – Cutter Type
ADKT20 – Shank Type
SHOULDER
 MILLING
FACE
MILLING INTERPOLATION RAMPINGSLOTTING
Applications
COOLANT
COOLANT
Designation
Dimensions Spare part
D d L z ap Coolant Ramping(˚) Screw Wrench
YGM290-40Z4C16-20 40 16 40 4 16 Y 3
TP154808 TPWFTP15
YGM290-50Z5C22-20 50 22 40 5 16 Y 2
YGM290-63Z6C22-20 63 22 40 6 16 Y 1.5
YGM290-80Z7C27-20 80 27 50 7 16 Y -
YGM290-100Z8C32-20 100 32 63 8 16 Y -
YGM290-125Z9C40-20 125 40 63 9 16 Y -
* Designation and dimension will be changed according to market needs.
Designation
Dimensions Spare part
D d L L2 z ap Shank Coolant Ramping(˚) Screw Wrench
YGM290-25Z2S25P110-20 25 25 110 35 2 17 Plain Y 6
TP154808 TPWFTP15YGM290-32Z2S32P125-20 32 32 125 45 2 17 Plain Y 4
YGM290-32Z3S32P120-20 32 32 120 45 3 17 Plain Y 4
8 9www.yg1.kr www.yg1.kr
Designation Grade
Dimensions
I D S r Cutting Edge